Gifford, Mitchell & Wisenbaker

Deviation Survey

Iron Mountain Well No. 1

Lea County,

New Mexico

Depth Deviation in Footage Feet of Deviation
Degrees Interval

507 0.5 507 4.42
1007 1.5 500 13.09
1125 1.75 118 3.60
1429 2.5 304 13.26
1691 2.25 262 10.29
2015 3.0 324 16.96
2130 3.5 115 7.02
2285 3.0 155 8.11
2488 3.25 203 11.51
2655 2.25 167 6.56
3003 1.5 348 9.11
3221 1.0 218 3.80
3531 1.0 310 5.41
3624 1.0 93 1.62
3624 114.76
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